
           
      Page 1

Elem. S.S. - Keno AM
           

AIDE:  START TIME: 06:46 am DISTANCE: 45.34
DRIVER NAME: JONES, DOUGLAS FINISH TIME: 07:55 am NO STUDENTS...0
BUS NUMBER: 59 TOTAL TIME: 1:09 NO STOPS: 9

             TIME LOCATION/COMMENT       
           
   
1 6:46 AM BUS SHOP DEPARTURE   
   
2 7:04 AM KENO WORDEN RD & BUCK RD (SE)   
   
3 7:15 AM 13181 KANN SPRINGS RD   
   
4 7:21 AM BRENNAN DR & HIGHWAY 66 (N)   
   
5 7:28 AM 8106 MCLAUGHLIN LN   
   
6 7:32 AM CLOVER CREEK RD & POWERLINE TURN

AROUND (E)   
   
7 7:33 AM CLOVER CREEK RD & FREIGHT ROAD LN (W)   
   
8 7:35 AM 15004 CLOVER CREEK RD   
   
9 7:55 AM FERGUSON ELEMENTARY   
           
  



           
      Page 2

Elem. S.S. - Keno PM
           

AIDE:  START TIME: 12:45 pm DISTANCE: 34.28
DRIVER NAME: JONES, DOUGLAS FINISH TIME: 01:39 pm NO STUDENTS...0
BUS NUMBER: 59 TOTAL TIME: 0:54 NO STOPS: 8

             TIME LOCATION/COMMENT       
           
   
1 12:45 PM FERGUSON ELEMENTARY   
   
2 1:09 PM 8106 MCLAUGHLIN LN   
   
3 1:13 PM CLOVER CREEK RD & POWERLINE TURN

AROUND (E)   
   
4 1:14 PM CLOVER CREEK RD & FREIGHT ROAD LN (W)   
   
5 1:16 PM 15004 CLOVER CREEK RD   
   
6 1:20 PM BRENNAN DR & HIGHWAY 66 (N)   
   
7 1:29 PM 13181 KANN SPRINGS RD   
   
8 1:39 PM KENO WORDEN RD & BUCK RD (SE)   
           
  



           
      Page 3

Elem. S.S. - Round Lake AM
           

AIDE:  START TIME: 06:55 am DISTANCE: 30.24
DRIVER NAME: WILLIAMS, RICKIE FINISH TIME: 07:55 am NO STUDENTS...0
BUS NUMBER: 22 TOTAL TIME: 1:00 NO STOPS: 8

             TIME LOCATION/COMMENT       
           
   
1 6:55 AM BUS SHOP DEPARTURE   
   
2 7:07 AM 12331 HIGHWAY 66   
   
3 7:08 AM JOHNSON'S CORNER - NO STUDENT PICK UP   
   
4 7:09 AM 11930 HIGHWAY 66   
   
5 7:22 AM 3809 ROUND LAKE RD   
   
6 7:27 AM 13905 MEADOWBROOK LN   
   
7 7:29 AM ROUND LAKE TRAILER PARK   
   
8 7:55 AM FERGUSON ELEMENTARY   
           
  



           
      Page 4

Elem. S.S. - Round Lake PM
           

AIDE:  START TIME: 12:45 pm DISTANCE: 21.51
DRIVER NAME: WILLIAMS, RICKIE FINISH TIME: 01:22 pm NO STUDENTS...0
BUS NUMBER: 22 TOTAL TIME: 0:37 NO STOPS: 8

             TIME LOCATION/COMMENT       
           
   
1 12:45 PM FERGUSON ELEMENTARY   
   
2 12:48 PM WALTON DR AND HOMEDALE RD   
   
3 1:04 PM 12331 HIGHWAY 66   
   
4 1:06 PM JOHNSON'S CORNER - NO STUDENT PICK UP   
   
5 1:08 PM 11930 HIGHWAY 66   
   
6 1:19 PM 3809 ROUND LAKE RD   
   
7 1:20 PM 13905 MEADOWBROOK LN   
   
8 1:22 PM ROUND LAKE TRAILER PARK   
           
  



           
      Page 5

Elem. S.S. - Route 1
           

AIDE:  START TIME: 06:36 am DISTANCE: 38.83
DRIVER NAME: POE, STEPHANIE FINISH TIME: 07:55 am NO STUDENTS...1
BUS NUMBER: 54 TOTAL TIME: 1:19 NO STOPS: 36

             TIME LOCATION/COMMENT       
           
   
1 6:36 AM BUS SHOP DEPARTURE   
   
2 6:54 AM 1145 PINE GROVE RD   
   
3 7:00 AM 2208 PATTERSON ST   
   
4 7:01 AM PATTERSON ST & KATIE LN (SE)   
   
5 7:03 AM MOYINA WAY & MCCLELLAN DR (E)   
   
6 7:06 AM SHASTA WAY & MADISON ST (NE)   
   
7 7:07 AM SHASTA WAY & KANE ST (NE)   
   
8 7:08 AM 5315 ALVA AVE   
   
9 7:10 AM 1017 HOMEDALE RD   
   
10 7:11 AM HOMEDALE RD & SHALYNN DR (SE)   
   
11 7:12 AM 5723 GLENRIDGE WAY   
   
12 7:14 AM 5418 BENCHWOOD AVE   
   
13 7:18 AM 2036 MADISON ST   
   
14 7:19 AM COTTAGE AVE & HOMEDALE RD (NE)   
   
15 7:20 AM HOMEDALE RD & MILLER AVE (NW)   
   
16 7:22 AM 2454 PATTERSON ST   
   
17 7:24 AM HILYARD AVE & HAMMER ST (SW)   
   
18 7:25 AM HILYARD AVE & BARNES WAY (SW)   
   



           
      Page 6

 TIME LOCATION/COMMENT       
           
19 7:26 AM HILYARD AVE - WISEMAN'S TRAILER PARK   
   
20 7:28 AM HIGHWAY 39 & HAGER LN (NW)   
   
21 7:30 AM 7233 RUTH DR   
   
22 7:33 AM KELLER RD & SAYLER RD (NE)   
   
23 7:34 AM 6322 VENTURA DR   
   
24 7:37 AM LA HABRA WAY & ONYX AVE (SE)   
   
25 7:38 AM ONYX AVE & LA JOLLA CT (NE)   
   
26 7:40 AM 3921 LAMARADA WAY   
   
27 7:41 AM 3953 LA MARADA WAY   
   
28 7:42 AM 3945 RIO VISTA WAY   
   
29 7:45 AM 5883 ONYX AVE   
   
30 7:46 AM MADISON ST & LELAND DR (SE)   
   
31 7:48 AM 3305 SUNSHINE PL   
   
32 7:49 AM 3003 RAYMOND ST   
   
33 7:50 AM 3417 PATTERSON ST   
   
34 7:51 AM 3302 PATTERSON ST   
   
35 7:53 AM 2815 PATTERSON ST   
   
36 7:55 AM FERGUSON ELEMENTARY   
           
  



           
      Page 7

Elem. S.S. - Route 2
           

AIDE:  START TIME: 06:36 am DISTANCE: 28.54
DRIVER NAME: MACY, BILL FINISH TIME: 07:55 am NO STUDENTS...3
BUS NUMBER: 44 TOTAL TIME: 1:19 NO STOPS: 31

             TIME LOCATION/COMMENT       
           
   
1 6:36 AM BUS SHOP DEPARTURE   
   
2 6:51 AM 10414 KINCHELOE AVE   
   
3 6:52 AM 10757 PREDDY AVE   
   
4 7:05 AM AUSTIN ST & BROOKLYN AVE (NW)   
   
5 7:06 AM BARRY AVE & ARTHUR ST (SW)   
   
6 7:08 AM 3306 LAVERNE AVE   
   
7 7:10 AM ALTAMONT & CANNON   
   
8 7:11 AM BOARDMAN AVE & CREST ST (SW)   
   
9 7:13 AM 3130 SUMMERS LN   
   
10 7:16 AM CREST ST & DENVER AVE (SE)   
   
11 7:18 AM 3041 BISBEE ST   
   
12 7:19 AM 2865 BISBEE ST   
   
13 7:22 AM EZELL & SUMMERS LANE - MAZAMA HIGH

SCHOOL SIDE   
   
14 7:24 AM 4741 S 6TH ST   
   
15 7:25 AM 2611 HOPE ST   
   
16 7:28 AM 3638 MONTAVILLA DR   
   
17 7:29 AM 4836 HARLAN DR   
   
18 7:30 AM 4750 HARLAN DR   
   



           
      Page 8

 TIME LOCATION/COMMENT       
           
19 7:31 AM ONYX AVE & ONYX DR (NE)   
   
20 7:34 AM 4438 BARRY DR   
   
21 7:37 AM 5240 BRISTOL AVE   
   
22 7:38 AM HOMEDALE RD & VILLA DR (NW)   
   
23 7:40 AM GLENWOOD DR & LAURELWOOD DR (SW)   
   
24 7:42 AM 5503 KELLAL LN   
   
25 7:44 AM 5531 AMERICAN AVE   
   
26 7:45 AM HOMEDALE RD & KENNEBECK LOOP (SE)   
   
27 7:47 AM BARTLETT AVE & TONY CT (W)   
   
28 7:50 AM 5557 VILLA DR   
   
29 7:52 AM 3950 HOMEDALE RD   
   
30 7:55 AM HOMEDALE RD AND WALTON DR   
   
31 7:55 AM FERGUSON ELEMENTARY   
           
  



           
      Page 9

Elem. S.S. - Route 1 PM
           

AIDE:  START TIME: 12:45 pm DISTANCE: 25.07
DRIVER NAME: POE, STEPHANIE FINISH TIME: 01:53 pm NO STUDENTS...0
BUS NUMBER: 54 TOTAL TIME: 1:08 NO STOPS: 35

             TIME LOCATION/COMMENT       
           
   
1 12:45 PM FERGUSON ELEMENTARY   
   
2 12:49 PM MILLER AVE & HOMEDALE RD (SE)   
   
3 12:50 PM MADISON ST & COTTAGE AVE (SE)   
   
4 12:51 PM 2007 HOMEDALE RD   
   
5 12:52 PM SHASTA WAY & KANE ST (NE)   
   
6 12:53 PM 5315 ALVA AVE   
   
7 12:55 PM 1017 HOMEDALE RD   
   
8 12:56 PM HOMEDALE RD & SHALYNN DR (SE)   
   
9 12:57 PM 5723 GLENRIDGE WAY   
   
10 12:59 PM 5418 BENCHWOOD AVE   
   
11 1:02 PM SHASTA WAY & MADISON ST (SW)   
   
12 1:04 PM MOYINA WAY & MCCLELLAN DR (E)   
   
13 1:07 PM PATTERSON ST & KATIE LN (NW)   
   
14 1:08 PM 2208 PATTERSON ST   
   
15 1:09 PM 2454 PATTERSON ST   
   
16 1:11 PM 2815 PATTERSON ST   
   
17 1:12 PM HILYARD AVE & HAMMER ST (SW)   
   
18 1:13 PM HILYARD AVE & BARNES WAY (SW)   
   



           
      Page 10

 TIME LOCATION/COMMENT       
           
19 1:15 PM HILYARD AVE - WISEMAN'S TRAILER PARK   
   
20 1:17 PM 3302 PATTERSON ST   
   
21 1:18 PM 3417 PATTERSON ST   
   
22 1:19 PM 3003 RAYMOND ST   
   
23 1:20 PM 3305 SUNSHINE PL   
   
24 1:22 PM MADISON ST & LELAND DR (SW)   
   
25 1:23 PM 5883 ONYX AVE   
   
26 1:26 PM 3945 RIO VISTA WAY   
   
27 1:27 PM 3953 LA MARADA WAY   
   
28 1:28 PM 3921 LA MARADA WAY   
   
29 1:30 PM ONYX AVE & LA JOLLA CT (SW)   
   
30 1:31 PM ONYX AVE & LA HABRA WAY (SW)   
   
31 1:34 PM 6322 VENTURA DR   
   
32 1:35 PM KELLER RD & SAYLER RD (SW)   
   
33 1:37 PM 7233 RUTH DR   
   
34 1:48 PM 1145 PINE GROVE RD   
   
35 1:53 PM HIGHWAY 39 & HAGER LN (NW)   
           
  



           
      Page 11

Elem. S.S. - Route 2 PM
           

AIDE:  START TIME: 12:45 pm DISTANCE: 31.73
DRIVER NAME: MACY, BILL FINISH TIME: 02:04 pm NO STUDENTS...3
BUS NUMBER: 44 TOTAL TIME: 1:19 NO STOPS: 33

             TIME LOCATION/COMMENT       
           
   
1 12:45 PM FERGUSON ELEMENTARY   
   
2 12:48 PM 4725 S 6TH ST   
   
3 12:50 PM 3130 SUMMERS LN   
   
4 12:52 PM ONYX AVE & ONYX DR (SW)   
   
5 12:54 PM 2611 HOPE ST   
   
6 12:56 PM 4750 HARLAN DR   
   
7 12:57 PM 4836 HARLAN DR   
   
8 12:58 PM HARLAN DR & MONTEVILLA DR (W)   
   
9 12:59 PM 3950 HOMEDALE RD   
   
10 1:00 PM HOMEDALE RD & VILLA DR (NW)   
   
11 1:01 PM 5556 VILLA DR   
   
12 1:04 PM BARTLETT AVE & TONY CT (E)   
   
13 1:06 PM GLENWOOD DR & LAURELWOOD DR (SW)   
   
14 1:08 PM 5503 KELLAL LN   
   
15 1:10 PM 5531 AMERICAN AVE   
   
16 1:11 PM HOMEDALE RD & KENNEBECK LOOP (SE)   
   
17 1:13 PM 5240 BRISTOL AVE   
   
18 1:16 PM 4438 BARRY AVE   
   



           
      Page 12

 TIME LOCATION/COMMENT       
           
19 1:19 PM CREST ST & DENVER AVE (SE)   
   
20 1:20 PM CREST ST & EZELL AVE (SE)   
   
21 1:21 PM EZELL & SUMMERS LANE - MAZAMA HIGH

SCHOOL SIDE   
   
22 1:23 PM BOARDMAN AVE & CREST ST (NE)   
   
23 1:24 PM CANNON AVE & ALTAMONT DR (NE)   
   
24 1:26 PM CADENCE ACADEMY PRESCHOOL - DELAWARE

& ALTAMONT   
   
25 1:27 PM 2865 BISBEE ST   
   
26 1:28 PM 3041 BISBEE ST   
   
27 1:30 PM 3306 LAVERNE AVE   
   
28 1:31 PM 3801 ALTAMONT DR   
   
29 1:33 PM BARRY AVE & ARTHUR ST (NE)   
   
30 1:34 PM AUSTIN ST & BROOKLYN AVE (SE)   
   
31 1:47 PM 10414 KINCHELOE AVE   
   
32 1:48 PM 10757 PREDDY AVE   
   
33 2:04 PM BUS SHOP DEPARTURE   
           
  


